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General information about company

Scrip code 533452

Name of the company WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
file://D:\work area\Desktop\ert.htm 11-04-2016



Page 3 of 16

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. aid aid-y shares shares shares
Category | of sharéholders u gﬂit E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder ain sﬁargs Y epui Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
an et (V) S | Receipts | (IV)+(v) | SCRR, ioos
held v + (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class (A+B+C)
) As a % of X egy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) §L 19 8626301 8626301 74.59 8626301 8626301 74.59
romoter
Group
®) Public 8273 | 2038086 | | | 2038056 | 25.41 | 2038086 | | 2038086 | 25.41
Non
(©C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 8202 | 11564357 | | | 11564357 | | 11564357 | | 11564357 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
- Shares
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % assuming | Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of Shares full conversion | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Cateqor Category of | Underlying | No. Of Outstanding securities ( as a (X1 equity shares
0 901 | shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ercentage of held in
(1) convertible | (Xi) securities Pe 9 Asa dematerialized
" diluted share Asa%
securities and No. Of - _ % of form (X1V)
capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants No. | total No.
- (VIDN+(X) As a Shares
(Xi) @ % of (A+B+C2) | @ | Shares | (@) | peig
e
(b) (b)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 74.59 8626301
Group
®) Public 25.41 | | | 2371167
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total | | | 10997468
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
e ; shares shares shares
o Category & s O s Lﬂ'g’qﬁft'g Eg'd‘ underlying | held (calculated | No of Vioting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) (nry shares equity Depository (Vin = as per asa %
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (1) | shares
held (V1) +(VI) 1957) (VIIN) | Class eg: | Class Total
V) As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 8 2991897 2991897 | 25.87 2991897 2991897 | 25.87
Any Other
(d) (specify) 11 5634404 5634404 | 48.72 5634404 5634404 | 48.72
(SK;’('lT)Ota' 19 8626301 8626301 | 74.59 8626301 8626301 | 74.59
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 19 8626301 8626301 | 74.59 8626301 8626301 | 74.59
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@3]
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ ‘ Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 199 199 0 199 199 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 199 199 0 199 199 0
(B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(iy) holding nominal 7926 1258482 1258482 | 10.88 1258482 1258482 | 10.88
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 1058946 1058946 | 9.16 1058946 1058946 | 9.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 331 620429 620429 5.37 620429 620429 5.37
(Sg;a(;l)’otal 8271 2937857 2937857 254 2937857 2937857 | 25.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8273 2938056 2938056 | 25.41 2938056 2938056 | 25.41
(B)(2+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 8292 11564357 11564357 | 100 11564357 11564357 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 8292 11564357 11564357 11564357 11564357 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Egé?(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares No. Of Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Wa.rrants convertible securities (as a (XT) hgld I{]

' Outstanding (Xi) securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) No of total No. | of total

(@) +(X) As a % of (a)' Shares (a)' Shares

(A+B+C2) held held (b
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
(a) | | | 25.87 ‘ J | ‘ ‘ 2991897
(@ | | | 4872 | | | s634404
Sub-Total (A) 74.59 8626301
1 |
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.59 8626301
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
® | | K I I
Sub-Total (B)

0 66
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | 1088 | | ] | 810775
(a(ii)) | | | 9.16 | | | 1011676
© | | | 5.37 | | | 548650
Sub-Total (B) 254 2371101
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding

2541 2371167
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 10997468
Total
(A+B+C) 10997468
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |1 |2 |3 |4 ‘5 ‘6 ‘7 ‘

Name ofhe | CHETAND. | DHARMENDRA | ANJU D RADHIKA gerijTA ISHA SIRAJ | ARUN
MEHRA G SIRAJ SIRAJ MEHRA KEDIA MEHRA

M MEHTA

PAN (II)

AlIZPMB435A

AVBPS0803R

ABHPS6728F

AABPMA4010H AAUPM6401D ‘

AADPS0939D

AAMPS8160M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1224067 622235 829069 80005 116514 116514 133

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1224067 622235 829069 80005 116514 116514 133

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.58 5.38 7.17 0.69 1.01 1.01 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

|
Class eg:X | 1224067 | 622235 | 829069 | 80005 ‘ 116514 ‘ 116514 | 133 |
cusory | | R R R |
Total | 1224067 | 622235 | 829069 | 80005 ‘ 116514 ‘ 116514 ‘ 133 ‘

Total as a %
of Total 10.58 5.38 7.17 0.69 1.01 1.01 0
Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 10.58 5.38 7.17 0.69 1.01 1.01 0
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) I
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1224067

622235

829069

80005

116514

116514

133
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ 8 ‘ |

Name of the :
Shareholders (1) NIRMAL D MEHRA Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABMPMb5482F ‘ Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3360 2991897
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3360 2991897
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.03 2587
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg:X | 3360 | 2001897 |
Class eg:y ‘ ‘ |
Total | 3360 | 2001807 |
Total as a % of 0.03 25.87

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03 25.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. () | ‘

As a % of total ‘ ‘ ‘

As a % of total ‘ ‘
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shares held (b) | | |

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 3360 2991897
form (X1V)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

| 4

| 5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

HANSNEEL
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SITEX INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WINDIA
INFRASTRUCTURE
FINANCE LIMITED

RAMAKRISHNA

IRON WORKS
PRIVATE LTD

KARMA
ENERGY
LIMITED

KOTTA

ENTERPRISES

LIMITED

PURVAJA
PROJECTS
LIMITED

PAN (11)

AAACH1309]

AAACS7463G

AAACW1343B

AAACR2593L

AADCK1232G

AAACK2391P

AAACP3416G

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

1000

407568

2184600

1000

1000

1017415

283520

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

Y

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1000

407568

2184600

1000

1000

1017415

283520

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

3.52

18.89

0.01

0.01

8.8

2.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 1000

| 407568

| 2184600

1000

1000

1017415

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 1000

‘ 407568

‘ 2184600

1000

1000

1017415

|
283520 |
|
|

283520

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.01

3.52

18.89

0.01

0.01

8.8

2.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.01

3.52

18.89
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

407568

2184600

1000

1000

1017415

283520
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRABHANJAN
MULTITRADE
PRIVATE LTD

AVINAYA
RESOURCES
LIMITED

TAPI ENERGY
PROJECTS
LIMITED

INSPEED POWER
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AADCP1061A

AAACK5643G

AAACTS757C

AACCI0139H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1345767

1000

1000

390534

5634404

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1345767

1000

1000

390534

5634404

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.64

0.01

0.01

3.38

48.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 1345767

| 1000

1000

390534

5634404

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 1345767

‘ 1000

1000

390534

5634404

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.64

0.01

0.01

3.38

48.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.64

0.01

0.01

3.38

48.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

|
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a) ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 1345767 1000

form (X1V)

1000

390534

5634404
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. ‘ 1 | 2 ‘

3

| 4

5

VINESH N
DAVDA

SANJIV
DHIRESHBHAI

Name of the
Shareholders ()

DEVAK
BHARAT
DAVDA

MEGHNA
PRATIK DOSHI

KANAN ANKIT
KHAMBHATI

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

AAVPD9926H

ADGPS0244P

ANLPD7918C

BDLPS3603N

ACAPS5974M

Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

207366 139998

117108

247425

247999

959896

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

207366 139998

117108

247425

247999

959896

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

2.14

2.14

8.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 207366 | 130008 |

117108

247425

247999

Class eg:y ‘ | ‘

Total | 207366 | 130098 |

117108

247425

247999

|
959896 |
|
959896 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L.79

121

1.01

2.14

2.14

8.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

179

2.14

2.14

8.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

wo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

207366 139998

117108

247425

247999

959896
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