General information about company								
Scrip code	533452							
Name of the company	WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
(1)	(II)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	8626301			8626301	74.59	8626301		8626301	74.59
(B)	Public	8273	2938056			2938056	25.41	2938056		2938056	25.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8292	11564357			11564357		11564357		11564357	100

		Table I	- Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.59					8626301
(B)	Public				25.41					2371167
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									10997468

				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti			Total	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2991897			2991897	25.87	2991897		2991897	25.87	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	11	5634404			5634404	48.72	5634404		5634404	48.72	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		19	8626301			8626301	74.59	8626301		8626301	74.59	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		19	8626301			8626301	74.59	8626301		8626301	74.59	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder					·	
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	199			199	0	199		199	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	199			199	0	199		199	0	
(3)	Non-institutions							-		-	l	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7926	1258482			1258482	10.88	1258482		1258482	10.88	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1058946			1058946	9.16	1058946		1058946	9.16	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	331	620429			620429	5.37	620429		620429	5.37	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8271	2937857			2937857	25.4	2937857		2937857	25.4	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8273	2938056			2938056	25.41	2938056		2938056	25.41	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		8292	11564357			11564357	100	11564357		11564357	100	
Total (A+B+C)		8292	11564357			11564357		11564357		11564357	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ment showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)				25.87					2991897		
(d)				48.72					5634404		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.59					8626301		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.59					8626301		
В	Table III - State	ement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	areholo	der					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)				0					66		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					66		
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))				10.88					810775		
(a(ii))				9.16					1011676		
(e)				5.37					548650		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.4					2371101		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.41					2371167		
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showi	ing shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Publi	c share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10997468		
Total (A+B+C)									10997468		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETAN D. MEHRA	DHARMENDRA G SIRAJ	ANJU D SIRAJ	RADHIKA MEHRA	SHWETA SIRAJ MEHTA	ISHA SIRAJ KEDIA	ARUN MEHRA
PAN (II)	AABPM4010H	AADPS0939D	AAMPS8160M	AIZPM8435A	AVBPS0803R	ABHPS6728F	AAUPM6401D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1224067	622235	829069	80005	116514	116514	133
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1224067	622235	829069	80005	116514	116514	133
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.58	5.38	7.17	0.69	1.01	1.01	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	1224067	622235	829069	80005	116514	116514	133
Class eg:y							
Total	1224067	622235	829069	80005	116514	116514	133
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.58	5.38	7.17	0.69	1.01	1.01	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							_
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.58	5.38	7.17	0.69	1.01	1.01	0

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1224067	622235	829069	80005	116514	116514	133			

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRMAL D MEHRA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ABMPM5482F	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3360	2991897	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3360	2991897	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	25.87	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3360	2991897	
Class eg:y			
Total	3360	2991897	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	25.87	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	25.87	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3360	2991897

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HANSNEEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	SITEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	WINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE LIMITED	RAMAKRISHNA IRON WORKS PRIVATE LTD	KARMA ENERGY LIMITED	KOTTA ENTERPRISES LIMITED	PURVAJA PROJECTS LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACH1309J	AAACS7463G	AAACW1343B	AAACR2593L	AADCK1232G	AAACK2391P	AAACP3416G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	407568	2184600	1000	1000	1017415	283520
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	1000	407568	2184600	1000	1000	1017415	283520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	3.52	18.89	0.01	0.01	8.8	2.45
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of sec	urities (IX)		-		
Class eg: X	1000	407568	2184600	1000	1000	1017415	283520
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	407568	2184600	1000	1000	1017415	283520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	3.52	18.89	0.01	0.01	8.8	2.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0.01	3.52	18.89	0.01	0.01	8.8	2.45

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Sha	ares pledged or of	herwise encumber	red (XIII)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	407568	2184600	1000	1000	1017415	283520				

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRABHANJAN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LTD	AVINAYA RESOURCES LIMITED	TAPI ENERGY PROJECTS LIMITED	INSPEED POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCP1061A	AAACK5643G	AAACT5757C	AACCI0139H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1345767	1000	1000	390534	5634404
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1345767	1000	1000	390534	5634404
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.64	0.01	0.01	3.38	48.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			'
Class eg: X	1345767	1000	1000	390534	5634404
Class eg:y					[
Total	1345767	1000	1000	390534	5634404
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.64	0.01	0.01	3.38	48.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.64	0.01	0.01	3.38	48.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					1

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1345767	1000	1000	390534	5634404		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINESH N DAVDA	SANJIV DHIRESHBHAI	DEVAK BHARAT DAVDA	MEGHNA PRATIK DOSHI	KANAN ANKIT KHAMBHATI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPD9926H	ADGPS0244P	ANLPD7918C	BDLPS3603N	ACAPS5974M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	207366	139998	117108	247425	247999	959896
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	207366	139998	117108	247425	247999	959896
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.21	1.01	2.14	2.14	8.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (D	K)			
Class eg: X	207366	139998	117108	247425	247999	959896
Class eg:y						
Total	207366	139998	117108	247425	247999	959896
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.79	1.21	1.01	2.14	2.14	8.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.21	1.01	2.14	2.14	8.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	- <u>-</u>	_ -		- -	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	207366	139998	117108	247425	247999	959896